

01 JUN 25 PH 1:55

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	V CAFÉ TE NAME - MUST INCL	JNC.	<u></u>	
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	*************************************	0101088011	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	Filing Fee, Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM: PAOLO BUFFA Name (Printed or typed)					
	4560 A	NOYAL PAL IDEACH - F	<u>M</u> AUE =L-3314		
	305 - 6	12 - 612 ephone number	2		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	01 JUN 25 PM 1: 55
The name of the corporation shall be:	Co SECRETARY OF STATE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	0.0
4560 F	royal Value Osl.
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	royal Palue Osc. Beoder GR 33740
RESTAURANT	-
AND CATER	IND SERVICES
The number of shares of stock is:	The same of the same
TUD	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS (DIRECTORS (optional)	
The name(s) and address(es).	//
Paolo Buffa Mues 4560 Moyell Palm Occ. 4560 Missein Bloch GL 33140 Mes ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	an & hella
4560 Donald Duly Old	D A Ab
0. 5 TO 2000. 4160	dozal belee let.
Milaria Deadh 42 33140 M	Devis March Tl 33140
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	account (Jewes)
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	
vacolo Buffa	
4560 Thought Paley Oro. My	in ha polis
Vacolo Beiffa US 60 Doyal Palen Ore. M ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incomposite	Willie Blasol 1 4 33140
of the incorporator is:	4.4
1 huero 12	leffe
4560 Paya	e Produce Co
****************	95. 4L 33140
laying been named as registered agent to accent service of mount for	corporation at the place designated in this
ertificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to	o act in this capacity
THE DEVICE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	06 19 01
Ignature/Registered Agent	Date
, denous heelle.	
ignature/Incorporator	06-18-01
-O-man of the or the state of the	Data